HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

P. 0. BOX 2810

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

Hixon Development Company
Renate Hixon Well No. 1
1980' FSL, 1840' FEL
Section 21, T 25N, R 12W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Deviation Survey

Date Depth

September 7, 1985
September 8, 1985
September 8, 1985
September 8, 1985
September 8, 1985
September 9, 1985
September 9, 1985
September 10, 1985
September 10, 1985

September 11, 1985

By Lues O @W

Bruce E. Delventhal
Petroleum Engineer

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal

232!

750"

1300

1810

2059

2584

3084

3576

4079

4597

on the day and year above written.

TEBEpyg

SEP3 0 1935

‘:)!L <:<>§@
DIsT, -

Inclination
1/4
3/4

1
1/4

3/4

1/2
1/2
3/4

3/4

Di
3 V'/

Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree

Degree

Date September 27, 1985

My Commission Expires: September 24, 1988

%ouu\&/%\

v
Earlene/J.\Bickf

Notary

lic



