## HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

P. O. BOX 2810 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

SEP301985

OIL CON. DIV./

Hixon Development Company Renate Hixon Well No. 1 1980' FSL, 1840' FEL Section 21, T 25N, R 12W San Juan County, New Mexico

## Deviation Survey

Date		Depth	Inclination
September	7, 1985	232'	1/4 Degree
September	8, 1985	750'	3/4 Degree
September	8, 1985	1300'	1 Degree
September	8, 1985	1810'	1/4 Degree
September	8, 1985	2059'	3/4 Degree
September	9, 1985	2584'	1 Degree
September	9, 1985	3084'	1/2 Degree
September	10, 1985	3576'	1/2 Degree
September	10, 1985	4079'	3/4 Degree
September	11, 1985	4597'	3/4 Degree

Bruce E. Delventhal
Petroleum Engineer

Date September 27, 1985

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal on the day and year above written.

My Commission Expires: September 24, 1988

Earlene J. Bickford
Notary Public